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Currency Start Up Capital MYFITNESSVIBES PTE. LTD. 202337650Z 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-43 (S) 159836 19/09/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD 10000.00 FHR RESOURCES PTE. LTD. 202337477M 2 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #15-04 (S) 159835 18/09/2023, Monday Live Company SGD 2.00 BEXIN TCM PTE. LTD. 202336552K 162
BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #02-3555 (S) 150162 11/09/2023, Monday Live Company SGD 10000.00 C] BAKERY PTE. LTD. 202336253W 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-3667 (S) 150165 08/09/2023, Friday Live Company SGD 100000.00 GP PIZZA PTE. LTD. 202336252G 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-3667 (S) 150165 08/09/2023, Friday Live
Company SGD 100000.00 JMJ COMPONENTS PTE. LTD. 202336225C 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3665 (S) 150165 07/09/2023, Thursday Live Company SGD 10000.00 ATHENA PHOENIX PTE. LTD. 2023354847 2 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-03 (S) 159835 01/09/2023, Friday Live Company SGD 500000.00 ENRV PTE. LTD. 202334718C
165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3665 (S) 150165 27/08/2023, Sunday Live Company SGD 1.00 ANCAI ELECTRIC PTE. LTD. 202333157W 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-08 (S) 159836 16/08/2023, Wednesday Live Company SGD 10000.00 FORTRESS GLOBAL SOLUTION PTE. LTD. 202333110K 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-07 (S)
159836 16/08/2023, Wednesday Live Company SGD 1000.00 DAX & LUI PTE. L'TD. 202332939N 163 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #02-3607 (S) 150163 15/08/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD 80000.00 MUMTAJ BANU LAW CORPORATION 202330596G 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-3663 (S) 150165 01/08/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD
10000.00 KOMUNITI PTE. LTD. 202330453H 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-3657 (S) 150164 01/08/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD 10000.00 NCOUNT TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 202329175C 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-05 (S) 159836 24/07/2023, Monday Live Company SGD 1000.00 FOLIUM DESIGN PTE. LTD. 202328962R 117
BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-3755 (S) 150117 21/07/2023, Friday Live Company SGD 100.00 OHARA EDU PTE. LTD. 202327768R 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-164 (S) 159836 14/07/2023, Friday Live Company SGD 100.00 OPER FACILITY SERVICES PTE. LTD. 202327000K 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-21 (S) 159836 10/07/2023,
Monday Live Company SGD 20000.00 TSUTSUMI PRIVATE LIMITED 202326371W 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-34 (S) 159836 05/07/2023, Wednesday Live Company SGD 1000.00 ZINC MONEY PTE. LTD. 2023257327 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-07 (S) 159836 01/07/2023, Saturday Live Company SGD 1000.00 ASSURE FAMILY
CLINIC BUKIT MERAH PTE. LTD. 202325391G 161 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #01-3739 (S) 150161 28/06/2023, Wednesday Live Company SGD 100000.00 KOMUNITI INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 202324753Z 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-3657 (S) 150164 23/06/2023, Friday Live Company SGD 5000.00 KURT NAM MEMBRANES AND
CONSULTANCY PTE. LTD. 202324071C 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-3679 (S) 150165 19/06/2023, Monday Live Company SGD 10000.00 GT SALON PTE. LTD. 202323720M 163 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #02-3557 (S) 150163 16/06/2023, Friday Live Company SGD 50000.00 POWER PLUGS MARKETING PTE. LTD. 202322578W 1003 BUKIT
MERAH CENTRAL #06-10 (S) 159836 08/06/2023, Thursday Live Company USD 100000.00 GOLDBROOK RESOURCES PTE. LTD. 202320669W 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #08-3661 (S) 150165 26/05/2023, Friday Live Company USD 10000.00 CHI LIU XIANG PTE. LTD. 202320517W 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #08-3661 (S) 150165
25/05/2023, Thursday Live Company SGD 10000.00 BUDDYFECTS PTE. LTD. 202318717Z 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-43 (S) 159836 15/05/2023, Monday Live Company SGD 3.00 CATHAY ATLANTIC GLOBAL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 2023169817 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-31 (S) 159836 03/05/2023, Wednesday Live Company SGD
1.00 TECH-RIGHT PTE. LTD. 202316074H 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-44 (S) 159836 26/04/2023, Wednesday Live Company SGD 50000.00 SCENTIVA PTE. LTD. 202314770N 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-35 (S) 159836 18/04/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD 50000.00 SEEDCUP PTE. LTD. 202313764H 162 BUKIT MERAH
CENTRAL #02-3547 (S) 150162 11/04/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD 20000.00 HAWKERS COLLECTIVES PTE. LTD. 202312678N 3752 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL (S) 159848 03/04/2023, Monday Live Company SGD 100.00 AL-QUDDOS PTE. LTD. 202311882N 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #01-3631 (S) 150164 28/03/2023, Tuesday Live
Company SGD 12000.00 OTHELLO ONE PTE. LTD. 202311255C 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-43 (S) 159836 24/03/2023, Friday Live Company SGD 200000.00 HAPPYHEALTHYFIT.SG PRIVATE LIMITED 202311227E 162 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #02-3549 (S) 150162 24/03/2023, Friday Live Company SGD 10000.00 CREATOR MOLDTECH
PTE. LTD. 202310615M 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #08-3661 (S) 150165 21/03/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD 1000.00 MATEXMEGA PTE. LTD. 202310508W 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #01-10 (S) 159836 21/03/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD 100000.00 OTHELLO THREE PTE. LTD. 202310470E 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-
43 (S) 159836 20/03/2023, Monday Live Company SGD 700000.00 OTHELLO TWO PTE. LTD. 2023104687 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-43 (S) 159836 20/03/2023, Monday Live Company SGD 200000.00 SINGAPORE TRUST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 202310232G 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-25 (S) 159836 18/03/2023, Saturday
Live Company SGD 20000.00 EASTERN SUNGLOBE HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 202309216N 2 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #15-04 (S) 159835 12/03/2023, Sunday Live Company SGD 100000.00 RUIYING SGP PTE. LTD. 202308985W 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #08-3661 (S) 150165 09/03/2023, Thursday Live Company USD 1000.00 MDF PTE. LTD.
2023078497 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #08-3661 (S) 150165 02/03/2023, Thursday Live Company SGD 50000.00 ATASE PTE. LTD. 202306582N 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-3667 (S) 150165 22/02/2023, Wednesday Live Company SGD 1.00 LANDUN XUMEI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., PTE. LTD. 202305031K 1003 BUKIT MERAH
CENTRAL #06-07 (S) 159836 11/02/2023, Saturday Live Company SGD 1000.00 KUN MAO TRADING PTE. LTD. 202304466E 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-05 (S) 159836 08/02/2023, Wednesday Live Company SGD 100.00 TUCK KEE SON (BKM) PTE. LTD. 202304048D 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-3671 (S) 150165 03/02/2023, Friday
Live Company SGD 50000.00 GPLP DIGITAL MARKETPLACE PTE. LTD. 202302700N 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-50 (S) 159836 21/01/2023, Saturday Live Company SGD 1.00 SEND SERVICES PTE. LTD. 202302288K 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-42 (S) 159836 18/01/2023, Wednesday Live Company SGD 1000.00 KNICE PTE. LTD.
202302027N 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #08-3661 (S) 150165 16/01/2023, Monday Live Company SGD 100000.00 THE PERFECT MEDIA GROUP PTE. LTD. 202301225E 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3687 (S) 150165 10/01/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD 1.00 LOVE TEA CAFE PTE. LTD. 202300617R 166 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #01-
3531 (S) 150166 05/01/2023, Thursday Live Company SGD 10000.00 FIDUCIA SERVICES PTE. LTD. 202300266K 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3631 (S) 150164 03/01/2023, Tuesday Live Company SGD 1000.00 KAMON GREENERY PTE. LTD. 202300133E 163 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #02-3557 (S) 150163 02/01/2023, Monday Live Company
SGD 1.00 KH MARQUE PTE. LTD. 2022844447 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-3661 (S) 150165 12/01/2022, Wednesday Live Company USD 800000.00 1 STOP CREATIVES PTE. LTD. 202246186H 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3687 (S) 150165 29/12/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 50000.00 PUDU RIA FLORIST TRADING (SG) PTE.
LTD. 202244160E 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-07 (S) 159836 12/12/2022, Monday Live Company SGD 1500.00 PURPLE PLUTO PTE. LTD. 202244051H 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-43 (S) 159836 11/12/2022, Sunday Live Company SGD 200000.00 EXSTATIC PTE. LTD. 202243915R 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-3667 (S)
150165 09/12/2022, Friday Live Company SGD 100.00 JMZ FOOD TRADING PTE. LTD. 202243526C 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #08-3661 (S) 150165 06/12/2022, Tuesday Live Company SGD 69000.00 TECH TRUST PTE. LTD. 202241744C 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3643 (S) 150164 23/11/2022, Wednesday Live Company SGD 1000.00
CHEVAT HOLDINGS COMPANY PTE. LTD. 202241024N 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3665 (S) 150165 17/11/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 100.00 GUANFU TECH SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 202240601G 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #08-3661 (S) 150165 15/11/2022, Tuesday Live Company SGD 250000.00 LEXSING EXPORT & IMPORT
PTE. LTD. 202240307H 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-39 (S) 159836 11/11/2022, Friday Live Company SGD 100000.00 PIZZA AT ANG MO KIO PTE. LTD. 202240207N 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-25 (S) 159836 11/11/2022, Friday Live Company SGD 10.00 PIZZA AT CLEMENTI PTE. LTD. 202240205M 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL
#05-25 (S) 159836 11/11/2022, Friday Live Company SGD 10.00 SGPAY PTE. LTD. 202239646C 162 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #02-3533 (S) 150162 08/11/2022, Tuesday Live Company SGD 400000.00 SE2EN HARVEST PTE. LTD. 202239490K 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-3657 (S) 150164 07/11/2022, Monday Live Company SGD 1000.00
RIGHT CHOICE KAPITAL PTE. LTD. 2022388807 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-25 (S) 159836 02/11/2022, Wednesday Live Company SGD 1000000.00 BODEGA LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. 202238703R 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #02-12 (S) 159836 01/11/2022, Tuesday Live Company SGD 500000.00 ZHIXING CONSTRUCTION
ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 202237429G 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-10 (S) 159836 20/10/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 25100.00 PREFERRED COMMUNICATIONS PTE. LTD. 202237031N 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-38 (S) 159836 18/10/2022, Tuesday Live Company SGD 1.00 BE BARE WAXING PTE. LTD. 202236480H 162
BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #02-3545 (S) 150162 13/10/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 1.00 JAMTECH SOLUTIONS (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 202236102E 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-23 (S) 159836 11/10/2022, Tuesday Live Company SGD 100.00 BUSINESS INTEGRITY ANALYTICS PTE. LTD. 202233844K 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL
#05-02/03 (S) 159836 23/09/2022, Friday Live Company SGD 100000.00 NUSA FEEDER PTE. LTD. 2022322547 2 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-03 (S) 159835 12/09/2022, Monday Live Company SGD 2.00 UNIFIED LOGISTICS SERVICES PTE. LTD. 202232026N 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-37 (S) 159836 09/09/2022, Friday Live Company
SGD 10000.00 EMINENT PEST CONTROL PTE. LTD. 202230929E 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-3681 (S) 150165 01/09/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 50000.00 3DC INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 202230597N 2 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-03 (S) 159835 31/08/2022, Wednesday Live Company SGD 100000.00 SEAPHECC PTE. LTD.
202226254G 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-3657 (S) 150164 28/07/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 1000.00 KEY SIGNATURE MUSIC PTE. LTD. 202224537E 162 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #02-3539 (S) 150162 14/07/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 1.00 TITAN GREEN ENERGY PTE. LTD. 202221938E 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL
#06-07 (S) 159836 24/06/2022, Friday Live Company SGD 100.00 HILLBLU ASSOCIATES PTE. LTD. 202221563K 163 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-3601 (S) 150163 22/06/2022, Wednesday Live Company SGD 10000.00 SQUARE STUDIOS PTE. LTD. 202221376G 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-38 (S) 159836 21/06/2022, Tuesday Live
Company SGD 2.00 JOY DENTAL CENTRE (TAMPINES) PTE. LTD. 202220821E 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #01-3641 (S) 150164 16/06/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 1500.00 JOY DENTAL CENTRE (PUNGGOL) PTE. LTD. 202218255M 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #01-3641 (S) 150164 26/05/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 51000.00
HUDHA TRADING PTE. LTD. 202215157K 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-40 (S) 159836 01/05/2022, Sunday Live Company SGD 100000.00 COURAGE MATRIX PTE. LTD. 202213867M 115 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3769 (S) 150115 21/04/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD 50000.00 SRESS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 202213663Z 165
BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #08-3661 (S) 150165 20/04/2022, Wednesday Live Company SGD 2.00 EDUVISION HUB PTE. LTD. 202212430D 164 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-3657 (S) 150164 11/04/2022, Monday Live Company SGD 20000.00 OSKEFER CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 202211571D 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-38 (S) 159836
04/04/2022, Monday Live Company SGD 120000.00 IGNITE ONE PTE. LTD. 202210037H 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #01-3685 (S) 150165 23/03/2022, Wednesday Live Company SGD 100000.00 SILVERBRIGHT PARTNERS PTE. LTD. 202208463N 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3665 (S) 150165 10/03/2022, Thursday Live Company SGD
1000.00 BOOMING SUCCESS PTE. LTD. 202207718M 165 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-3665 (S) 150165 04/03/2022, Friday Live Company SGD 1000.00 BRICKS AT WORKS PTE. LTD. 202206772G 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #05-14 (S) 159836 25/02/2022, Friday Live Company SGD 2000.00 EIGHTIES JOINT PRIVATE LTD. 202204428M
3752 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #01-02 (S) 159848 09/02/2022, Wednesday Live Company SGD 1000.00 UNIFIED (SG) HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 202203741H 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #06-37 (S) 159836 02/02/2022, Wednesday Live Company SGD 100000.00 UNIFIED INVESTMENT GROUP PTE. LTD. 202203734H 1003 BUKIT MERAH
CENTRAL #06-37 (S) 159836 02/02/2022, Wednesday Live Company SGD 10000.00 3DC SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 202203619D 2 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #04-03 (S) 159835 31/01/2022, Monday Live Company SGD 5000001.00 GLM MARINE SERVICE PTE. LTD. 202203043H 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #07-29 (S) 159836 26/01/2022,
Wednesday Live Company SGD 34000.00 Total number of results: 4270. Showing only first 500 results.
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